

G.R.-430/2021  
C.I.S.No. 1012/2021

No.13 Dated.07.02.2023.

To 14.07.2023 for appearance positively.

D/C. by me.  
Sd/- D Mukharjee  
A.C.J.M. Kalna

Sd/- D Mukharjee  
A.C.J.M.Kalna